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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 
    

Member States 
Name Email 

Argentina  
Cdr Fabian Alejandro VETERE 
LtCdr Viviana Noemi BELTRÁN 
Lt Rocio BORJAS 

fvetere@hidro.gov.ar  
beltran@hidro.gov.ar  
borjas_rocio@yahoo.com.ar  

Australia Mr Jeff WOOTTON Jeff.Wootton@drnln.defence.gov.au  
Brazil LtCdr Sebastião Simões DE OLIVEIRA 

Capt (Ret) Wesley W. CAVALHEIRO 
sebastiao@chm.mar.mil.br  
wesley.cavalheiro@yahoo.com  

Canada Dr Savithri NARAYANAN savithri.narayanan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  
Chile Capt Patricio CARRASCO pcarrasco@shoa.cl  
Colombia Capt Juan Carlos A. Chady jcosta@cioh.org.co  
Finland Mr Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 
France Ing en chef Jean-Luc DENIEL deniel@shom.fr   
Germany Dr Mathias JONAS (Vice Chair) Mathias.Jonas@bsh.de 
Greece Ms Maria BIA dcd@hnhs.gr 
Italy LtCdr Alessandro NOBILI alessandro.nobili@marina.difesa.it  
Japan Dr Fujita MASAYUKI 

Dr Haruo ISHII 
ico@jodc.go.jp  
ishiih@jha.jp  

Korea (Rep of) Mr Soo Yeol YOO 
Mr Yong BAEK 
Mr Hokyun KIM 
Mr Jongmin PARK 
Mr Sewoong OH 

info@nori.go.kr  
ybaek@mltm.go.kr  
info@nori.go.kr  
pjm@moeri.re.kr  
osw@moeri.re.kr  

Netherlands Mr Jan SCHAAP 
Ms Ellen VOS 

j.schaap2@mindef.nl 
em.vos@mindef.nl   

Norway Capt Gerry LARSSON-FEDDE 
Mr Odd BREIVIK 

glf@statkart.no 
odd.breivik@statkart.no  

Portugal LtCdr António Martins PINHEIRO martins.pinheiro@hidrografico.pt  
South Africa Capt Abri KAMPFER 

Capt Theo STOKES 
hydrosan@iafrica.com 
hydrosan@iafrica.com  

Sweden Mr Åke MAGNUSSON 
Mr Hans ENGBERG 

Ake.Magnusson@sjofartsverket.se 
hans.engberg@sjofartsverket.se  

UK Capt Vaughan NAIL (Chair) 
Mr Peter JONES 
Mr Barrie GREENSLADE 
Mr David ACLAND 
Mr John PEPPER 

Vaughan.Nail@ukho.gov.uk  
Peter.Jones@ukho.gov.uk  
Barrie.Greenslade@ukho.gov.uk  
david.acland@ukho.gov.uk 
John.Pepper@ukho.gov.uk  

USA (NGA) Mr James MCGAUGHRAN 
Ms Maggie MATOS 

James.McGaughran@nga.mil 
Margaret.e.Matos@nga.mil  

USA (NOAA) Capt Steve BARNUM 
Mr Dave ENABNIT 
Mr Craig WINN 

Steven.Barnum@noaa.gov  
Dave.Enabnit@noaa.gov 
Craig.Winn@noaa.gov  

USA (NOO) Mr Max VAN NORDEN maxim.vannorden@navy.mil  
USA (ACOE) Ms Denise LADUE Denise.R.LaDue@usace.army.mil 



Venezuela T.N. Oscar MENDOZA 
Mr Nicolai FERRER 
Ms Alejandra PEREZ 

oemm1974@gmail.com  
nicofe7@hotmail.com  
lareinaalex@hotmail.com  

   
IHB Name Email 
 Capt Robert WARD  

Ing en chef Michel HUET (Secretary) 
robert.ward@ihb.mc  
mhuet@ihb.mc 

   
Observers Name Email 

IC - ENC Represented by Mr Barrie GREENSLADE 
(see UK) 

 

CIRM Mr Michael RAMBAUT secgen@cirm.org 
OEF & HGMIO Dr Lee ALEXANDER Lee.Alexander@unh.edu 
PRIMAR Represented by Capt Gerry LARSSON-

FEDDE (see Norway) 
 

RTCA Mr Michael BERGMANN Michael.Bergmann@jeppesen.com 
RTCM Mr John CONYON 

Mr Rafael PONCE 
johnc@iictechnologies.com 
rponce@esri.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


